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% 7:50
+ R BEQOQ | 6:07 | 6:25| 6:45 | 7:00 | 7:10 | 7:20 | 7:27 | 7:4b l 7:55 | 8:10 | 8:20 | 8:35 | 8:45 | 9:00 | 9:15 | 9:30 | 9:45 | 10:00 10:20 | 10:40| 11:00 11:20| 11:4012:00| 12:20| 12:40| 12:50| 13:00 | 13:20
W B = T B | 6:08 | 6:26 | 6:46 | 7:01 | 7:11 | 7:21 II 7:46 ! 7:56 | 8:11 | 8:21 | 8:36 | 8:46 | 9:01 | 9:16 | 9:31 | 9:46 | 10:01 | 10:21 | 10:41 | 11:01 | 11:21 | 11:41 | 12:01 | 12:21 | 12:41 I 13:01 | 13:21
wOET T B | 6:09 | 6:27 | 6:47 | 7:02 | 7:12 | 7:22 II 7:47 ! 7:57 | 8:12 | 8:22 | 8:37 | 8:47 | 9:02 | 9:17 | 9:32 | 9:47 | 10:02 | 10:22 | 10:42 | 11:02 | 11:22 | 11:42 | 12:02 | 12:22 | 12:42 I 13:02 | 13:22
F ES BT | 6:10 | 6:28 | 6:48 | 7:03 | 7:13 | 7:23 II 7:48 ! 7:58 | 8:13 | 8:23 | 8:38 | 8:48 | 9:03 | 9:18 | 9:33 | 9:48 | 10:03 | 10:23 | 10:43 | 11:03 | 11:23 | 11:43 | 12:03 | 12:23 | 12:43 I 13:03 | 13:23
B — T B | 6:10 6:28 | 6:48 | 7:03 | 7:13 | 7:23 II 7:48 ! 7:58 | 8:13 | 8:23 | 8:38 | 8:48 | 9:03 | 9:18 | 9:33 | 9:48 | 10:03 | 10:23 | 10:43 | 11:03 | 11:23 | 11:43 | 12:03 | 12:23 | 12:43 I 13:03 | 13:23
B o = T B | 6:11 | 6:29 | 6:49 | 7:04 | 7:14 | 7:24 I 7:49 | 7:59 | 8:14 | 8:24 | 8:39 | 8:49 | 9:04 | 9:19 | 9:34 | 9:49 | 10:04 | 10:24 | 10:44 | 11:04 | 11:24 | 11:44 | 12:04 | 12:24 | 12:44 I 13:04 | 13:24
M = T B | 6:12 6:30 | 6:50 | 7:05 | 7:15 | 7:25 II 7:50 ! 8:00 | 8:15 | 8:25 | 8:40 | 8:50 | 9:05 | 9:20 | 9:35 | 9:50 | 10:05 | 10:25 | 10:45 | 11:05 | 11:25 | 11:45 | 12:05 | 12:25 | 12:45 I 13:05 | 13:25
I [m] BT I I I I I I 7:28 I ! I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 12:51 I I
B B I I I I I I 7:29 I ! I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 12:52 I I
B8 B 2 B § Il I I I I I 7:30 I ! I I I I I I I Il I I I I I I I I I I 12:53 I I
+ ® - ® I I [ I [ I 7:30 0 ! I [ I I I [ I [ Il [ I [ I [ I [ I I [12:54] | I
P —THGI I I I I I I 7:32 I ! I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 12:55 I I
H A i) I I I I I I 7:33 I ! I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 12:56 I I
HP=-THH I I I I I I 7:34 I ! I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 12:57 I I
bic] £ | 6:14 | 6:32 | 6:52 | 7:07 | 7:17 | 7:27 | 7:35 | 7:52 | 7:55 | 8:02 | 8:17 | 8:27 | 8:42 | 8:52 | 9:07 | 9:22 | 9:37 | 9:52 | 10:07 | 10:27 | 10:47 | 11:07 | 11:27 | 11:47 | 12:07 | 12:27 | 12:47 | 12:58 | 13:07 | 13:27
=R % | 6:16 | 6:34 | 6:54 | 7:09 | 7:19 | 7:29 | 7:37 | 7:54 | 7:57 | 8:04 | 8:19 | 8:29 | 8:44 | 8:54 | 9:09 | 9:24 | 9:39 | 9:54 | 10:09 10:29/10:49| 11:09  11:29| 11:4912:09| 12:29|12:49|12:59| 13:09 | 13:29
= # | 6:18 | 6:36 | 6:56 | 7:11 | 7:21 | 7:31 | 7:39 | 7:56 | 7:59 | 8:06 | 8:21 | 8:31 | 8:46 | 8:56 | 9:11 | 9:26 | 9:41 | 9:56 | 10:11 | 10:31 | 10:51 | 11:11 | 11:31 | 11:51 | 12:11 | 12:31 | 12:51 | 13:00 | 13:11 | 13:31
£l % | 6:20 | 6:38 | 6:58 | 7:13 | 7:23 | 7:33 | 7:41 | 7:58 | 8:01 | 8:08 | 8:23 | 8:33 | 8:48 | 8:58 | 9:13 | 9:28 | 9:43 | 9:58 | 10:13 | 10:33 | 10:53 | 11:13 | 11:33 | 11:53 | 12:13 | 12:33 | 12:53 | 13:02 | 13:13 | 13:33
tEHE AD | 6:22 ) 6:40 | 7:00  7:15 | 7:25 | 7:35 | 7:43 | 8:00 | 8:03 | 8:10 | 8:25 | 8:35 | 8:50 | 9:00 | 9:15 | 9:30 | 9:45 | 10:00 | 10:15 | 10:35 | 10:55 | 11:15 | 11:35 | 11:55 | 12:15 | 12:35 | 12:55 | 13:04 | 13:15 | 13:35
it ® x £ A | 6:22 ) 6:40 | 7:00 | 7:15 | 7:25 | 7:35 | 7:44 | 8:00 | 8:04 | 8:10 | 8:25 | 8:35 | 8:50 | 9:00 | 9:15 | 9:30 | 9:45 | 10:00 | 10:15 | 10:35 | 10:55 | 11:15 | 11:35 | 11:55 | 12:15 | 12:35 | 12:55 | 13:05 | 13:15 | 13:35
OB B kBT | 6:24 | 6:42 | 7:02 | 7:17 | 7:27 | 7:37 | 7:46 | 8:02 | 8:12 | 8:27 | 8:37 | 8:52 | 9:02 | 9:17 | 9:32 | 9:47 | 10:02 | 10:17 | 10:37 | 10:57 | 11:17 | 11:37 | 11:57 | 12:17 | 12:37 | 12:57 | 13:07 | 13:17 | 13:37
% i 6:25 | 6:43 | 7:03 | 7:18 | 7:28 | 7:38 | 7:48 | 8:03 l 8:13 | 8:28 | 8:38 | 8:53 | 9:03 | 9:18 | 9:33 | 9:48 1 10:03|10:1810:38 | 10:58 | 11:18/11:38| 11:58 | 12:18| 12:38| 12:58| 13:08| 13:18 | 13:38
m B = T B | 6:26 6:44 | 7:04 | 7:19 | 7:29 | 7:39 | 7:48 | 8:04 ] 8:14 | 8:29 | 8:39 | 8:54 | 9:04 | 9:19 | 9:34 | 9:49 | 10:04 | 10:19 | 10:39 | 10:59 | 11:19 | 11:39 | 11:59 | 12:19 | 12:39 | 12:59 | 13:09 | 13:19 | 13:39
m B — T B | 6:27 | 6:45 | 7:05 | 7:20 | 7:30 | 7:40 | 7:49 | 8:05 ] 8:15 | 8:30 | 8:40 | 8:55 | 9:05 | 9:20 | 9:35 | 9:50 | 10:05 | 10:20 | 10:40 | 11:00 | 11:20 | 11:40 | 12:00 | 12:20 | 12:40 | 13:00 | 13:10 | 13:20 | 13:40
E £ ®™ T B | 6:28 6:46 | 7:06  7:21 | 7:31 | 7:41 | 7:49 | 8:06 ] 8:16 | 8:31 | 8:41 | 8:56 | 9:06 | 9:21 | 9:36 | 9:51 | 10:06 | 10:21 | 10:41 | 11:01 | 11:21 | 11:41 | 12:01 | 12:21 | 12:41 | 13:01 | 13:11 | 13:21 | 13:41
E £ & = |6:29 6:47 | 7:07 | 7:22 | 7:32 | 7:42 | 7:50 | 8:07 | 8:17 | 8:32 | 8:42 | 8:57 | 9:07 | 9:22 | 9:37 | 9:52 | 10:07 | 10:22 | 10:42 | 11:02 | 11:22 | 11:42 | 12:02 | 12:22 | 12:42 | 13:02 | 13:12 | 13:22 | 13:42
2KlEt>42—® | 6:30 | 6:50 | 7:10 | 7:25 | 7:37 | 7:48 | 7:57 | 8:14 | 8:12 | 8:22 | 8:37 | 8:47 | 9:02 | 9:10 | 9:25 | 9:40 | 9:55 | 10:10,10:25|10:45 11:05| 11:25/11:45|12:05| 12:25| 12:45|13:05| 13:15|13:25| 13:45
E % f% | 6:31 | 6:51 | 7:11 | 7:26 7:49 8:15 ] 8:23 | 8:38 | 8:48 | 9:03 | 9:11 | 9:26 | 9:41 | 9:56 | 10:11 | 10:26 | 10:46 | 11:06 | 11:26 | 11:46 | 12:06 | 12:26 | 12:46 | 13:06 | 13:16 | 13:26 | 13:46
FURAKEERLAT | 6:32 | 6:52 | 7:12 | 7:27 7:50 8:16 ] 8:24 | 8:39 | 8:49 | 9:04 | 9:12 | 9:27 | 9:42 | 9:57 | 10:12 | 10:27 | 10:47 | 11:07 | 11:27 | 11:47 | 12:07 | 12:27 | 12:47 | 13:07 | 13:17 | 13:27 | 13:47
FURAT (hbEvi-BT | 6:33 | 6:53 | 7:13 | 7:28 7:51 8:17 ] 8:25 | 8:40 | 8:50 | 9:05 | 9:13 | 9:28 | 9:43 | 9:58 | 10:13 | 10:28 | 10:48 | 11:08 | 11:28 | 11:48 | 12:08 | 12:28 | 12:48 | 13:08 | 13:18 | 13:28 | 13:48
AEKPEHEBEALD | 6:34 | 6:54 | 7:14 | 7:29 7:52 8:18 ] 8:26 | 8:41 | 8:51 | 9:06 | 9:14 | 9:29 | 9:44 | 9:59 | 10:14 | 10:29 | 10:49 | 11:09 | 11:29 | 11:49 | 12:09 | 12:29 | 12:49 | 13:09 | 13:29 | 13:49
BHMEAEBEEE | 6:35 | 6:55 | 7:15 | 7:30 7:53 8:19 ] 8:27 | 8:42 | 8:52 | 9:07 | 9:15 | 9:30 | 9:45 | 10:00 | 10:15 | 10:30 | 10:50 | 11:10 | 11:30 | 11:50 | 12:10 | 12:30 | 12:50 | 13:10 | 13:30 | 13:50
TWwEAEESH | 6:36 | 6:56 | 7:16 | 7:31 7:54 8:20 ] 8:28 | 8:43 | 8:53 | 9:08 | 9:16 | 9:31 | 9:46 | 10:01 | 10:16 | 10:31 | 10:51 | 11:11 | 11:31 | 11:51 | 12:11 | 12:31 | 12:51 | 13:11 | 13:31 | 13:51
HOm K ¥ @ | 6:37 6:57 | 717 | 7:32 7:55 8:21 | 8:29 | 8:44 | 8:54 | 9:09 | 9:17 | 9:32 | 9:47 | 10:02 | 10:17 | 10:32 | 10:52 | 11:12 | 11:32 | 11:52 | 12:12 | 12:32 | 12:52 | 13:12 | 13:32 | 13:52
X % & f ®wi | 6:37 | 6:57 | 7:17 | 7:32 7:55 8:21 l 8:29 | 8:44 | 8:54 | 9:09 | 9:17 | 9:32 | 9:47 | 10:02|10:17/10:32 | 10:52 | 11:12 | 11:32| 11:52|12:12/12:32 | 12:5213:12| | |13:32|13:52
s — T ) 7 &1 | 6:38 6:58 | 7:18 | 7:33 7:56 8:22 ] 8:30 | 8:45 | 8:55 | 9:10 | 9:18 | 9:33 | 9:48 | 10:03 | 10:18 | 10:33 | 10:53 | 11:13 | 11:33 | 11:53 | 12:13 | 12:33 | 12:53 | 13:13 | 13:33 | 13:53
s =x ) 7 & | 6:39 | 6:59 | 7:19 | 7:34 7:57 8:23 ] 8:31 | 8:46 | 8:56 | 9:11 | 9:19 | 9:34 | 9:49 | 10:04 | 10:19 | 10:34 | 10:54 | 11:14 | 11:34 | 11:54 | 12:14 | 12:34 | 12:54 | 13:14 l 13:34 | 13:54
s - x ) 7 & | 6:40  7:00 | 7:20 | 7:35 7:58 8:24 ] 8:32 | 8:47 | 8:57 | 9:12 | 9:20 & 9:35 | 9:50 | 10:05 | 10:20 | 10:35 | 10:55 | 11:15 | 11:35 | 11:55 | 12:15 | 12:35 | 12:55 | 13:15 l 13:35 | 13:55
TARA+E>%—%1 | 6:40 | 7:00 | 7:20 | 7:35 7:58 8:24 | 8:32 | 8:47 | 8:57 | 9:12 | 9:20 & 9:35 | 9:50 | 10:05 | 10:20 | 10:35 | 10:55 | 11:15 | 11:35 | 11:55 | 12:15 | 12:35 | 12:55 | 13:15 l 13:35 | 13:55
B K K% ok |6:45 7:06 7:25) 7:40 8:08 8:34 | 8:42 | 8:57 | 9:07 | 9:19 | 9:27 | 9:42 | 9:57 | 10:12]10:27  10:42  11:02 | 11:22 | 11:42]12:02|12:22 1 12:42 1 13:0213:22 | | | 13:42|14:02
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BARTEES 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 62 56 86 56 56 86 86 86 86 100 86 88 86 88 86 88
3 P® P® @) P®
ARFE
% 16:30
+ AR ®EO® [13:40 14:00 14:10 14:20 | 14:40| 15:00 | 15:10| 15:30| 15:45| 16:00| 16:15| 16:20 | 16:30| | |16:40| 16:55| 17:15|17:25|17:30| 17:45|18:00| 18:20 | 18:35| 18:50 | 19:10| 19:27|19:45| 20:10 | 20:45  21:25
# B = T B |13:4 ] 140 II 14:21 | 14:41 | 15:01 | 15:11 | 15:31 | 15:46 | 16:01 | 16:16 I 16:31 l 16:41 | 16:56 | 17:16 I 17:31 | 17:46 | 18:01 | 18:21 | 18:36 I 19:11 | 19:28 | 19:46 | 20:11 | 20:46 | 21:26
B OET T B | 13:42 ] 14:02 II 14:22 | 14:42 | 15:02 | 15:12 | 15:32 | 15:47 | 16:02 | 16:17 I 16:32 l 16:42 | 16:57 | 17:17 I 17:32 | 17:47 | 18:02 | 18:22 | 18:37 I 19:12 | 19:29 | 19:47 | 20:12 | 20:47 | 21:27
F ES BT | 13:43 | 14:03 II 14:23 | 14:43 | 15:03 | 15:13 | 15:33 | 15:48 | 16:03 | 16:18 I 16:33 l 16:43 | 16:58 | 17:18 I 17:33 | 17:48 | 18:03 | 18:23 | 18:38 I 19:13 | 19:30 | 19:48 | 20:13 | 20:48 | 21:28
B — T B |13:43 14:03 II 14:23 | 14:43 | 15:03 | 15:13 | 15:33 | 15:48 | 16:03 | 16:18 I 16:33 l 16:43 | 16:58 | 17:18 I 17:33 | 17:48 | 18:03 | 18:23 | 18:38 I 19:13 | 19:30 | 19:48 | 20:13 | 20:48 | 21:28
B o = T B |13:44 14:04 II 14:24 | 14:44 | 15:04 | 15:14 | 15:34 | 15:49 | 16:04 | 16:19 I 16:34 l 16:44 | 16:59 | 17:19 I 17:34 | 17:49 | 18:04 | 18:24 | 18:39 I 19:14 | 19:31 | 19:49 | 20:14 | 20:49 | 21:29
B = T B |13:45] 14:05 II 14:25 | 14:45 | 15:05 | 15:15 | 15:35 | 15:50 | 16:05 | 16:20 I 16:35 | 16:45 | 17:00 | 17:20 I 17:35 | 17:50 | 18:05 | 18:25 | 18:40 I 19:15 | 19:32 | 19:50 | 20:15 | 20:50 | 21:30
I [m] BT I I 14:11 I I I I I I I I 16:21 I 1 I I I 17:26 I I I I I 18:51 I I I I I I
B B I I 14:12 I I I I I I I I 16:22 I 1 I I I 17:27 I I I I I 18:52 I I I I I I
B8 B 2 B § Il I 14:13 I I I I I Il I I 16:23 I 1 Il I Il 17:28 I I I I I 18:53 I I I I I I
+ & = Il 14147 [ I [ I [ I I [16:24] || [16:38 | I I [17:29] | I [ I I [18:54] | I [ I [ I
BHH—TH® I I 14:15 I I I I I I I I 16:25 I 16:39 I I I 17:30 I I I I I 18:55 I I I I I I
H G BT I I 14:16 I I I I I I I I 16:26 I 16:40 I I I 17:31 I I I I I 18:56 I I I I I I
BHH =ZTH® I I 14:17 I I I I I I I I 16:27 I 16:41 I I I 17:32 I I I I I 18:57 I I I I I I
i % | 13:47 | 14:07 | 14:18 | 14:27 | 14:47 | 15:07 | 15:17 | 15:37 | 15:52 | 16:07 | 16:22 | 16:28 | 16:37 | 16:43 | 16:47 | 17:02 | 17:22 | 17:33 | 17:37 | 17:52 | 18:07 | 18:27 | 18:42 | 18:58 | 19:17 | 19:34 | 19:52 | 20:17 | 20:52 | 21:32
=R % [13:49]14:0914:19]14:2914:49|15:09 | 15:19|15:39 | 15:54 | 16:09 | 16:24 | 16:29 | 16:39 | 16:45 | 16:49 | 17:04 | 17:24 | 17:34 | 17:39| 17:54 | 18:09| 18:29 | 18:44|19:00 19:19|19:36| 19:54| 20:19| 20:54 | 21:34
= # | 13:51 | 14:11 | 14:20 | 14:31 | 14:51 | 15:11 | 15:21 | 15:41 | 15:56 | 16:11 | 16:26 | 16:30 | 16:41 | 16:47 | 16:51 | 17:06 | 17:26 | 17:35 | 17:41 | 17:56 | 18:11 | 18:31 | 18:46 | 19:02 | 19:21 | 19:38 | 19:56 | 20:21 | 20:56 | 21:36
£l S | 13:53 | 14:13 | 14:22 | 14:33 | 14:53 | 15:13 | 15:23 | 15:43 | 15:58 | 16:13 | 16:28 | 16:32 | 16:43 | 16:49 | 16:53 | 17:08 | 17:28 | 17:37 | 17:43 | 17:58 | 18:13 | 18:33 | 18:48 | 19:04 | 19:23 | 19:40 | 19:58 | 20:23 | 20:58 | 21:38
£ EHE A0 |13:55 14:15| 14:24 | 14:35 | 14:55 | 15:15 | 15:25 | 15:45 | 16:00 | 16:15 | 16:30 | 16:34 | 16:45 | 16:51 | 16:55 | 17:10 | 17:30 | 17:39 | 17:45 | 18:00 | 18:15 | 18:35 | 18:50 | 19:06 | 19:25 | 19:42 | 20:00 | 20:25 | 21:00 | 21:40
W & % £ A | 13:55| 14:15| 14:25 | 14:35 | 14:55 | 15:15 | 15:25 | 15:45 | 16:00 | 16:15 | 16:30 | 16:35 | 16:45 | 16:52 | 16:55 | 17:10 | 17:30 | 17:40 | 17:45 | 18:00 | 18:15 | 18:35 | 18:50 | 19:07 | 19:25 | 19:42 | 20:00 | 20:25 | 21:00 | 21:40
OB B ke BT | 13:57 | 14:17 | 14:27 | 14:37 | 14:57 | 15:17 | 15:27 | 15:47 | 16:02 | 16:17 | 16:32 | 16:37 | 16:47 | 16:54 | 16:57 | 17:12 | 17:32 | 17:42 | 17:47 | 18:02 | 18:17 | 18:37 | 18:52 | 19:09 | 19:27 | 19:44 | 20:02 | 20:27 | 21:02 | 21:42
% i 13:58 | 14:18|14:28 | 14:38 | 14:58 | 15:18 | 15:28 | 15:48 | 16:03| 16:18 | 16:33| 16:38 | 16:48| 16:55| 16:58| 17:13|17:33 | 17:43|17:48 | 18:03 | 18:18 | 18:38 | 18:53 | 19:11 | 19:28 | 19:45 | 20:03 | 20:28 | 21:03 | 21:43
m B = T B | 13:59 | 14:19 | 14:29 | 14:39 | 14:59 | 15:19 | 15:29 | 15:49 | 16:04 | 16:19 | 16:34 | 16:39 | 16:49 | 16:56 | 16:59 | 17:14 | 17:34 | 17:44 | 17:49 | 18:04 | 18:19 | 18:39 | 18:54 | 19:11 | 19:29 | 19:46 | 20:04 | 20:29 | 21:04 | 21:44
m B — T B | 14:00 14:20 | 14:30 | 14:40 | 15:00 | 15:20 | 15:30 | 15:50 | 16:05 | 16:20 | 16:35 | 16:40 | 16:50 | 16:57 | 17:00 | 17:15 | 17:35 | 17:45 | 17:50 | 18:05 | 18:20 | 18:40 | 18:55 | 19:12 | 19:30 | 19:47 | 20:05 | 20:30 | 21:05 | 21:45
E £ ®m T B |14:00 14:21 | 14:31 | 14:41 | 15:01 | 15:21 | 15:31 | 15:51 | 16:06 | 16:21 | 16:36 | 16:41 | 16:51 | 16:58 | 17:01 | 17:16 | 17:36 | 17:46 | 17:51 | 18:06 | 18:21 | 18:41 | 18:56 | 19:12 | 19:31 | 19:48 | 20:06 | 20:31 | 21:06 | 21:46
E F & = | 14:02) 14:22| 14:32 | 14:42 | 15:02 | 15:22 | 15:32 | 15:52 | 16:07 | 16:22 | 16:37 | 16:42 | 16:52 | 16:59 | 17:02 | 17:17 | 17:37 | 17:47 | 17:52 | 18:07 | 18:22 | 18:42 | 18:57 | 19:13 | 19:32 | 19:49 | 20:07 | 20:32 | 21:07 | 21:47
2KIEE>A—® |14:05 14:25]14:35|14:45|15:05| 15:25 | 15:35| 15:55 | 16:10| 16:27 | 16:42 | 16:45 | 16:57 | 17:10| 17:07 | 17:22 | 17:42 | 17:55 | 17:57 | 18:12 | 18:27| 18:47  19:02| 19:20 | 19:37| 19:54| 20:12| 20:37| 21:10| 21:52
E N % f% | 14:06 | 14:26 | 14:36 | 14:46 | 15:06 | 15:26 | 15:36 | 15:56 | 16:11 | 16:28 | 16:43 | 16:46 | 16:58 17:08 | 17:23 | 17:43 | 17:56 | 17:58 | 18:13 | 18:28 | 18:48 | 19:03 19:38 20:13 21:11
FURKEHERIYTET | 14:07 | 14:27 | 14:37 | 14:47 | 15:07 | 15:27 | 15:37 | 15:57 | 16:12 | 16:29 | 16:44 | 16:47 | 16:59 17:09 | 17:24 | 17:44 | 17:57 | 17:59 | 18:14 | 18:29 | 18:49 | 19:04 19:39 20:14 21:12
FURAT (hbEvA-BT | 14:08 | 14:28 | 14:38 | 14:48 | 15:08 | 15:28 | 15:38 | 15:58 | 16:13 | 16:30 | 16:45 | 16:48 | 17:00 17:10 | 17:25 | 17:45 | 17:58 | 18:00 | 18:15 | 18:30 | 18:50 | 19:05 19:40 20:15 21:13
AEKPEHEBEAD | 14:09 | 14:29 ! 14:49 | 15:09 | 15:29 | 15:39 | 15:59 | 16:14 | 16:31 | 16:46 l 17:01 17:11 | 17:26 | 17:46 | 18:01 | 18:16 | 18:31 | 18:51 | 19:06 19:41 20:16 21:14
EBHEEBSE | 14:10 ] 14:30 ! 14:50 | 15:10 | 15:30 | 15:40 | 16:00 | 16:15 | 16:32 | 16:47 l 17:02 17:12 | 17:27 | 17:47 | 18:02 | 18:17 | 18:32 | 18:52 | 19:07 19:42 20:17 21:15
TwEEBEBSW | 1411 143 ! 14:51 | 15:11 | 15:31 | 15:41 | 16:01 | 16:16 | 16:33 | 16:48 l 17:03 17:13 | 17:28 | 17:48 | 18:03 | 18:18 | 18:33 | 18:53 | 19:08 19:43 20:18 21:16
WOR K ¥ A | 1412 14:32 ! 14:52 | 15:12 | 15:32 | 15:42 | 16:02 | 16:17 | 16:34 | 16:49 l 17:04 17:14 | 17:29 | 17:49 | 18:04 | 18:19 | 18:34 | 18:54 | 19:09 19:44 20:19 21:17
X % & f& w1 |14:12/14:32) | | 14:52/15:1215:32/15:42|16:02 | 16:17|16:34 16:49| | | 17:04 17:14117:29/17:49 | 118:04]18:19/18:34| 18:54 19:09 19:44 20:19 21:17
g —x U 7 ® | 1413 14:33 ! 14:53 | 15:13 | 15:33 | 15:43 | 16:03 | 16:18 | 16:35 | 16:50 l 17:05 17:15 | 17:30 | 17:50 | 18:05 | 18:20 | 18:35 | 18:55 | 19:10 19:45 20:20 21:18
E=x ) 7 8 | 1414 1434 ! 14:54 | 15:14 | 15:34 | 15:44 | 16:04 | 16:19 | 16:36 | 16:51 l 17:06 17:16 | 17:31 | 17:51 | 18:06 | 18:21 | 18:36 | 18:56 | 19:11 19:46 20:21 21:19
g =1 Y 7 8 | 1415 1435 ! 14:55 | 15:15 | 15:35 | 15:45 | 16:05 | 16:20 | 16:37 | 16:52 l 17:07 17:17 | 17:32 | 17:52 | 18:07 | 18:22 | 18:37 | 18:57 | 19:12 19:47 20:22 21:20
TARAEYS—H1 | 14:15 | 14:35 ! 14:55 | 15:15 | 15:35 | 15:45 | 16:05 | 16:20 | 16:37 | 16:52 l 17:07 17:17 | 17:32 | 17:52 | 18:07 | 18:22 | 18:37 | 18:57 | 19:12 19:47 20:22 21:20
M K %ok [14:22 14:420 | 1 15:0215:22 15:42 15:52| 16:12 16:27| 16:44 16:59| | | 17:17 17:27 17:42/18:02, | 1 18:17,18:32 18:47]19:07  19:20 19:52 20:27 21:25
" TR TR TR
R 15:15 17:25 18:35
O W B&EK P BEs/S— FILNRELT ® 2<KEFEEVE—5FDY [FRE

HKEEMERESHEEEERFET 4-2/10 IK-Stainless Trajectories



20164973208 ~

£ H
201669F208E =

EREAHRHKES 607010 | 607020 | 607020

EABTEES 86 88 88

st
T A EBREDODQ |21:4522:20]22:45
#% B = T B 21:46 | 22:21 | 22:46
% HEr T B 21:47 | 22:22 | 22:47
+ ES g 21:48 | 22:23 | 22:48
B f — T H 21:48 | 22:23 | 22:48
H f = T H 21:49 | 22:24 | 22:49
B f = T B 21:50 | 22:25 | 22:50
JI m] ] I I I
3 i I I I
B8 B 2 B § Il I Il
t B = & [ I [
P —THGI I I I
M A ] I I I
B =TH:I Il I I
bzl £ 21:52 | 22:27 | 22:52
=R B |21:54]22:29| 22:54
= pi 21:56 | 22:31 | 22:56
& B3 21:58 | 22:33 | 22:58
ETEHEFT AD 22:00 | 22:35 | 23:00
Tt 2 X £ R 22:00 | 22:35 | 23:00
m R B & 22:02 | 22:37 | 23:02
% i 22:0322:38 23:03
B = T B 22:04 | 22:39 | 23:04
w B — T B 22:05 | 22:40 | 23:05
& Z @™ T H 22:06 | 22:41 | 23:06
F ' &£ = 22:07 | 22:42 | 23:07
2KEE V4 —® |22:10 22:47 23:12
' E N F R 22:11
HRAFEEBTTET | 22:12
FURAT (hvevA-H 22:13
FRKRFRHBREAD | 22:14
BHFERESHE | 22:15
FWEEREEHE | 22:16
R X ¥ A 22:17
X % = & § |22:17
¥ — T U 7 E1 |22:18
F=xT ) 7 W 22:19
£ - T U 7 W 22:20
TARAE>AZ—H] 22:20
BB X R 22:25
&
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£ H
*HEKFERR~DL [FE 5 —~RIF~LHRAED 20164F9 208 &
EREAHRHKES 607021 | 607011 607141 | 607017 | 607141 607011 | 607131 | 607011 | 607011 607011 607011 | 607011 607017 | 607011 | 607011 607011 607011 | 607011 607011 607011 | 607011 | 607011 607011 | 607011
BABITEES 89 87 162 87 162 87 703 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87
i P P ] O P P P P
TR TR " TFR

% 6:40 8:18 9:58
ARXFDHRR 6:50 ! 7:13 7:33 | 7:48 | 8:15 | 8:33 l 8:50 | 9:10 | 9:25 | 9:40 | 9:55 | 10:10] | [10:30/10:50| 11:1011:30| 11:50|12:10[12:30| 12:50| 13:10| 13:30| 13:50
TARAE>Y&Z—H] 6:50 1 7:13 7:33 7:48 8:15 8:33 1 8:50 9:10 9:25 9:40 9:55 | 10:10 l 10:30 | 10:50 | 11:10 | 11:30 | 11:50 | 12:10 | 12:30 | 12:50 | 13:10 | 13:30 | 13:50
g T ) 7§ 6:50 1 7:13 7:33 7:48 8:15 8:33 1 8:50 9:10 9:25 9:40 9:55 | 10:10 l 10:30 | 10:50 | 11:10 | 11:30 | 11:50 | 12:10 | 12:30 | 12:50 | 13:10 | 13:30 | 13:50
=) 7§ 6:51 1 7:14 7:34 7:49 8:16 8:34 1 8:51 9:11 9:26 9:41 9:56 | 10:11 l 10:31 | 10:51 | 11:11 | 11:31 | 11:561 | 12:11 | 12:31 | 12:51 | 13:11 | 13:31 | 13:51
£ — T ) 7 HI 6:52 1 7:15 7:35 7:50 8:17 8:35 1 8:52 9:12 9:27 9:42 9:57 | 10:12 l 10:32 | 10:52 | 11:12 | 11:32 | 11:62 | 12:12 | 12:32 | 12:52 | 13:12 | 13:32 | 13:562
X % 2 8 6:53 ! 7:16 7:36 | 7:51 | 8:18 | 8:36 l 8:53 | 9:13 | 9:28 | 9:43 | 9:58 | 10:13] | 10:33/10:53|11:13/11:33| 11:5312:13|12:33|12:53|13:13|13:33| 13:53
R X ¥ A 6:54 1 7:17 7:37 7:52 8:19 8:37 1 8:54 9:14 9:29 9:44 9:59 | 10:14 l 10:34 | 10:54 | 11:14 | 11:34 | 11:54 | 12:14 | 12:34 | 12:54 | 13:14 | 13:34 | 13:54
TRRELERE S 6:55 1 7:18 7:38 7:53 8:20 8:38 1 8:55 9:15 9:30 9:45 | 10:00 | 10:15 l 10:35 | 10:55 | 11:15 | 11:35 | 11:65 | 12:15 | 12:35 | 12:55 | 13:15 | 13:35 | 13:55
EHMFAERBEESA 6:55 1 7:18 7:38 7:53 8:20 8:38 1 8:55 9:15 9:30 9:45 | 10:00 | 10:15 l 10:35 | 10:55 | 11:15 | 11:35 | 11:65 | 12:15 | 12:35 | 12:55 | 13:15 | 13:35 | 13:565
ARKERREAD 6:56 1 7:19 7:39 7:54 8:21 8:39 1 8:56 9:16 9:31 9:46 | 10:01 | 10:16 l 10:36 | 10:56 | 11:16 | 11:36 | 11:56 | 12:16 | 12:36 | 12:56 | 13:16 | 13:36 | 13:56
FRAT (hvevA-H 6:56 7:11 7:19 7:39 7:54 8:21 8:39 8:49 8:56 9:16 9:31 9:46 | 10:01 | 10:16 | 10:29 | 10:36 | 10:56 | 11:16 | 11:36 | 11:56 | 12:16 | 12:36 | 12:56 | 13:16 | 13:36 | 13:56
ARKRFERAIITH 6:57 7:12 7:20 7:40 7:55 8:22 8:40 8:50 8:57 9:17 9:32 9:47 | 10:02 | 10:17 | 10:30 | 10:37 | 10:57 | 11:17 | 11:37 | 11:67 | 12:17 | 12:37 | 12:57 | 13:17 | 13:37 | 13:57
= N R 6:58 7:13 7:21 7:41 7:56 8:23 8:41 8:51 8:58 9:18 9:33 9:48 | 10:03 | 10:18 | 10:31 | 10:38 | 10:58 | 11:18 | 11:38 | 11:58 | 12:18 | 12:38 | 12:58 | 13:18 | 13:38 | 13:58
2K EE>42—® | 6:20 | 7:02 | 7:08 | 7:17 | 7:21 | 7:27 | 7:42 | 7:47 | 8:02 | 8:29 | 8:47 | 8:55 | 9:04 | 9:24 | 9:39 | 9:54 1 10:09 10:22/10:35| 10:42 11:02| 11:22 | 11:42|12:02 | 12:22| 12:42|13:02 | 13:22 | 13:42 | 14:02
5 E £ = 6:20 7:03 7:09 7:18 7:22 7:28 7:43 7:48 8:03 8:30 8:48 8:56 9:05 9:25 9:40 9:55 | 10:10 | 10:23 | 10:36 | 10:43 | 11:03 | 11:23 | 11:43 | 12:03 | 12:23 | 12:43 | 13:03 | 13:23 | 13:43 | 14:03
& Z @™ T H 6:21 7:04 7:10 7:19 7:23 7:29 7:44 7:49 8:04 8:31 8:49 8:57 9:06 9:26 9:41 9:56 | 10:11 | 10:24 | 10:37 | 10:44 | 11:04 | 11:24 | 11:44 | 12:04 | 12:24 | 12:44 | 13:04 | 13:24 | 13:44 | 14:04
w B — T B 6:22 7:05 7:11 7:20 7:24 7:30 7:45 7:50 8:05 8:32 8:50 8:58 9:07 9:27 9:42 9:57 | 10:12 | 10:25 | 10:38 | 10:45 | 11:05 | 11:25 | 11:45 | 12:05 | 12:25 | 12:45 | 13:05 | 13:25 | 13:45 | 14:05
R Z T B 6:23 7:06 7:12 7:21 7:25 7:31 7:46 7:51 8:06 8:33 8:51 8:59 9:08 9:28 9:43 9:58 | 10:13 | 10:26 | 10:39 | 10:46 | 11:06 | 11:26 | 11:46 | 12:06 | 12:26 | 12:46 H 13:06 | 13:26 | 13:46 | 14:06
% i 6:25 | 7:08 | 7:13 | 7:22 | 7:26 | 7:33 | 7:47 | 7:53 | 8:08 | 8:35 | 8:53 | 9:00 | 9:10 | 9:30 | 9:45 | 10:00| 10:15|10:28|10:40  10:48|11:08 | 11:28|11:48|12:08|12:28|12:4813:08 | 13:28 | 13:48| 14:08
m R B & 6:26 7:09 7:14 7:23 7:27 7:34 7:48 7:54 8:09 8:36 8:54 9:01 9:11 9:31 9:46 | 10:01 | 10:16 | 10:29 | 10:41 | 10:49 | 11:09 | 11:29 | 11:49 | 12:09 | 12:29 | 12:49 | 13:09 | 13:29 | 13:49 | 14:09
Tt 2 X £ R 6:28 7:11 7:16 7:25 7:29 7:36 7:50 7:56 8:11 8:38 8:56 9:03 9:13 9:33 9:48 | 10:03 | 10:18 | 10:31 | 10:43 | 10:51 | 11:11 | 11:31 | 11:51 | 12:11 | 12:31 | 12:51 | 13:11 | 13:31 | 13:51 | 14:11
TEHEFT AD 6:29 7:12 7:17 7:26 7:30 7:37 7:51 7:57 8:12 8:39 8:57 9:04 9:14 9:34 9:49 | 10:04 | 10:19 | 10:32 | 10:44 | 10:52 | 11:12 | 11:32 | 11:52 | 12:12 | 12:32 | 12:52 | 13:12 | 13:32 | 13:562 | 14:12
& £ 6:31 7:14 7:19 7:28 7:32 7:39 7:53 7:59 8:14 8:41 8:59 9:06 9:16 9:36 9:51 10:06 | 10:21 | 10:34 | 10:46 | 10:54 | 11:14 | 11:34 | 11:54 | 12:14 | 12:34 | 12:54 | 13:14 | 13:34 | 13:54 | 14:14
= il 6:33 7:16 7:21 7:30 7:34 7:41 7:55 8:01 8:16 8:43 9:01 9:08 9:18 9:38 9:53 | 10:08 | 10:23 | 10:36 | 10:48 | 10:56 | 11:16 | 11:36 | 11:56 | 12:16 | 12:36 | 12:56 | 13:16 | 13:36 | 13:56 | 14:16
=R ¥ | 6:30 | 7:18 | 7:24 | 7:33 | 7:37 | 7:43 | 7:58 | 8:03 | 8:18 | 8:45 | 9:03 | 9:11 | 9:20 | 9:40 | 9:55 | 10:10/10:25/10:38 | 10:51 | 10:58 | 11:18| 11:38 | 11:58| 12:18 12:38| 12:58| 13:18| 13:38| 13:58 | 14:18
bis) E 6:37 7:20 7:26 7:35 7:39 7:45 8:00 8:05 8:20 8:47 9:05 9:13 9:22 9:42 9:57 | 10:12 | 10:27 | 10:40 | 10:53 | 11:00 | 11:20 | 11:40 | 12:00 | 12:20 | 12:40 | 13:00 | 13:20 | 13:40 | 14:00 | 14:20
H & = T B 6:38 7:21 Il I Il 7:46 Il 8:06 Il 8:48 9:06 I 9:23 9:43 9:58 | 10:13 | 10:28 | 10:41 Il 11:01 | 11:21 | 11:41 | 12:01 | 12:21 | 12:41 | 13:01 | 13:21 | 13:41 | 14:01 | 14:21
B Hd = T B 6:38 7:21 Il I Il 7:46 Il 8:06 Il 8:48 9:06 I 9:23 9:43 9:58 | 10:13 | 10:28 | 10:41 Il 11:01 | 11:21 | 11:41 | 12:01 | 12:21 | 12:41 | 13:01 | 13:21 | 13:41 | 14:01 | 14:21
H & — T B 6:39 7:22 Il I Il 7:47 Il 8:07 Il 8:49 9:07 I 9:24 9:44 9:59 | 10:14 | 10:29 | 10:42 Il 11:02 | 11:22 | 11:42 | 12:02 | 12:22 | 12:42 | 13:02 | 13:22 | 13:42 | 14:02 | 14:22
+ ES T 6:40 7:23 Il I Il 7:48 Il 8:08 Il 8:50 9:08 I 9:25 9:45 | 10:00 | 10:15 | 10:30 | 10:43 Il 11:03 | 11:23 | 11:43 | 12:03 | 12:23 | 12:43 | 13:03 | 13:23 | 13:43 | 14:03 | 14:23
O T B 6:41 7:24 Il I Il 7:49 Il 8:09 Il 8:51 9:09 I 9:26 9:46 | 10:01 | 10:16 | 10:31 | 10:44 Il 11:04 | 11:24 | 11:44 | 12:04 | 12:24 | 12:44 | 13:04 | 13:24 | 13:44 | 14:04 | 14:24
# B = T B 6:42 7:25 Il I Il 7:50 Il 8:10 Il 8:52 9:10 I 9:27 9:47 | 10:02 | 10:17 | 10:32 | 10:45 Il 11:05 | 11:25 | 11:45 | 12:05 | 12:25 | 12:45 | 13:05 | 13:25 | 13:45 | 14:05 | 14:25
HP=-THH I I 7:29 | 7:38 | 7:41 I 8:02 I 8:21 I I 9:16 I I I I I I 10:56 I I I I I I I I I I I
H A i) I I 7:30 | 7:39 | 7:42 I 8:03 I 8:22 I I 9:17 I I I I I I 10:57 I I I I I I I I I I I
BH—THEHXR Il I 7:31 | 7:40 | 7:43 I 8:04 I 8:23 I I 9:18 I I I I Il I 10:58 I I I I I I I I I I I
t B = & Il Il [ 7:32 | 7:41 | 7:44| || |8:05] | |8:24] | I 919 | I [ I [ Il [10:59] | [ I [ I [ I [ I [ I
8 H 2 B # I I 7:33 | 7:42 ! I ! I 8:25 I I 9:20 I I I I I I 11:00 I I I I I I I I I I I
B B I I 7:34 | 7:43 ! I l I 8:26 I I 9:21 I I I I I I 11:01 I I I I I I I I I I I
I [m] BT I I 7:35 | 7:44 l I ! I 8:27 I I 9:22 Il I I I I I 11:02 I I I I I I I I I I I
+ % BR ® O | 6:47 7:35| 7:43 | 7:57 1 8:03 l 8:23 | 8:37 | 9:04 | 9:22 | 9:25 | 9:34 | 9:54 | 10:09  10:24 /1 10:39  10:52 | 11:05 11:12 11:32| 11:52 1 12:12| 12:32 12:52| 13:12 13:32| 13:52| 14:12 | 14:32

wr ARFE ARFE

8:01 8:22
O W B&EK P B/~ TN RELT
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£ B
K FRKFERR~DFE 2 —~RE~LHERED 2016579 F20HZE
EFEARRRES 607011 607011 | 607011 607011 607011 | 607011 607011 | 607011 607011 607011 | 607011 607011 | 607011 | 607011 | 607011 | 607011 | 607011 | 607011 | 607021 | 607011 | 607021 | 607011 | 607021 | 607011 | 607021 | 607061 | 607011 | 607021
BABOIAES 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 857 57 857 57 857 57 89 57 89 57 89 57 89 g1 87 89
i P P
TR AT R TPXi#
% 14:53 15:58 20:40
B K% kR |14:10 14:30 14:50| 15:10| | | 15:30| 15:50 | 16:00 16:20| | |16:35 16:50 | 17:05|17:25|17:356|17:50 | 18:10| 18:25| 18:40 | 18:55 19:30 19:55 20:35 L 121:30
TARA+ S —g1 | 14:10 | 14:30 | 14:50 | 15:10 ! 16:30 | 15:50 | 16:00 | 16:20 ! 16:36 | 16:50 | 17:05 | 17:25 | 17:35 | 17:50 | 18:10 | 18:25 | 18:40 | 18:55 19:30 19:55 20:35 l 21:30
F - T Y 7 ®1 | 14:10 ] 14:30 | 14:50 | 15:10 ! 16:30 | 15:50 | 16:00 | 16:20 l 16:356 | 16:50 | 17:05 | 17:25 | 17:35 | 17:50 | 18:10 | 18:25 | 18:40 | 18:55 19:30 19:55 20:35 l 21:30
£ =T U 7 ®1 | 14:11 | 14:31 | 14:61 | 16:11 ! 16:31 | 15:51 | 16:01 | 16:21 ! 16:36 | 16:51 | 17:06 | 17:26 | 17:36 | 17:561 | 18:11 | 18:26 | 18:41 | 18:56 19:31 19:56 20:36 l 21:31
F — T U 7 ET | 1412 ] 14:32 | 14:62 | 15:12 ! 16:32 | 15:52 | 16:02 | 16:22 l 16:37 | 16:52 | 17:07 | 17:27 | 17:37 | 17:562 | 18:12 | 18:27 | 18:42 | 18:57 19:32 19:57 20:37 l 21:32
X ¥ &£ f8 B |14:13)14:33/14:63]16:13| | |15:33|15:53|16:03 16:23| | |16:38 16:53|17:08|17:28 | 17:38|17:53 | 18:13 | 18:28| 18:43 | 18:58 19:33 19:58 20:38 L 121:33
FOR K ¥ F | 14:14 | 14:34 | 14:64 | 15:14 ! 16:34 | 15:54 | 16:04 | 16:24 l 16:39 | 16:54 | 17:09 | 17:29 | 17:39 | 17:564 | 18:14 | 18:29 | 18:44 | 18:59 19:34 19:59 20:39 l 21:34
FHFEAEE SR | 14:15 | 14:35 | 14:65 | 16:15 ! 16:35 | 15:55 | 16:05 | 16:25 ! 16:40 | 16:55 | 17:10 | 17:30 | 17:40 | 17:565 | 18:15 | 18:30 | 18:45 | 19:00 19:35 20:00 20:40 l 21:35
EBMFATE SR | 14:15 | 14:35 | 14:55 | 15:15 ! 16:35 | 15:55 | 16:05 | 16:25 l 16:40 | 16:55 | 17:10 | 17:30 | 17:40 | 17:65 | 18:15 | 18:30 | 18:45 | 19:00 19:36 20:00 20:40 l 21:35
FRKERREAD 14:16 | 14:36 | 14:56 | 15:16 ! 16:36 | 15:56 | 16:06 | 16:26 ! 16:41 | 16:56 | 17:11 | 17:31 | 17:41 | 17:56 | 18:16 | 18:31 | 18:46 | 19:01 19:36 20:01 20:41 l 21:36
SURAT (AbEVY-FT | 14:16 | 14:36 | 14:56 | 15:16 | 15:24 | 15:36 | 15:56 | 16:06 | 16:26 | 16:29 | 16:41 | 16:56 | 17:11 | 17:31 | 17:41 | 17:56 | 18:16 | 18:31 | 18:46 | 19:01 19:36 20:01 20:41 l 21:36
FRKRFEBLTRT | 14:17 | 14:37 | 14:57 | 16:17 | 15:25 | 15:37 | 16:57 | 16:07 | 16:27 | 16:30 | 16:42 | 16:57 | 17:12 | 17:32 | 17:42 | 17:57 | 18:17 | 18:32 | 18:47 | 19:02 19:37 20:02 20:42 l 21:37
= N % % | 14:18 | 14:38 | 14:58 | 15:18 | 15:26 | 15:38 | 15:58 | 16:08 | 16:28 | 16:31 | 16:43 | 16:58 | 17:13 | 17:33 | 17:43 | 17:58 | 18:18 | 18:33 | 18:48 | 19:03 19:38 20:03 20:43 l 21:38
2K EtYE—6 |[14:22|14:4215:02| 15:2215:30 | 15:42 | 16:02 | 16:14 | 16:34 | 16:35| 16:49| 17:04 | 17:19| 17:39 | 17:49 | 18:04 | 18:24 | 18:39 | 18:54| 19:09 | 19:20 | 19:42| 20:00| 20:07 | 20:30| 20:47 | 21:07 | 21:10| 21:42]| 22:00
& E & = |14:23| 14:43 | 15:03 | 16:23 | 15:31 | 15:43 | 16:03 | 16:15 | 16:35 | 16:36 | 16:50 | 17:05 | 17:20 | 17:40 | 17:50 | 18:05 | 18:25 | 18:40 | 18:55 | 19:10 | 19:20 | 19:43 | 20:00 | 20:08 | 20:30 | 20:48 | 21:07 I 21:43 | 22:00
& Z# ™M T H 14:24 | 14:44 | 15:04 | 15:24 | 15:32 | 16:44 | 16:04 | 16:16 | 16:36 | 16:37 | 16:51 | 17:06 | 17:21 | 17:41 | 17:51 | 18:06 | 18:26 | 18:41 | 18:56 | 19:11 | 19:21 | 19:44 | 20:01 | 20:09 | 20:31 | 20:49 | 21:08 I 21:44 | 22:01
m B — T B 14:25 | 14:45 | 15:05 | 15:25 | 15:33 | 16:45 | 16:06 | 16:17 | 16:37 | 16:38 | 16:52 | 17:07 | 17:22 | 17:42 | 17:52 | 18:07 | 18:27 | 18:42 | 18:57 | 19:12 | 19:22 | 19:45 | 20:02 | 20:10 | 20:32 | 20:50 | 21:09 I 21:45 | 22:02
B = T B 14:26 | 14:46 | 15:06 | 15:26 | 15:34 | 156:46 | 16:06 | 16:18 | 16:38 | 16:39 | 16:53 | 17:08 | 17:23 | 17:43 | 17:53 | 18:08 | 18:28 | 18:43 | 18:58 | 19:13 | 19:23 | 19:46 | 20:03 | 20:11 | 20:33 | 20:51 | 21:10 I 21:46 | 22:03
% 'r'! 14:28114:48|15:08 | 15:28 | 15:35 15:48 | 16:08 | 16:20| 16:40 | 16:40  16:55| 17:10 | 17:25| 17:45 | 17:55| 18:10| 18:30| 18:45| 19:00| 19:15|19:25 | 19:48|20:05| 20:13 | 20:35| 20:53 | 21:12| || | 21:48)|22:05
MmOE B & R | 14:29 | 14:49 | 15:09 | 15:29 | 15:36 | 15:49 | 16:09 | 16:21 | 16:41 | 16:41 | 16:56 | 17:11 | 17:26 | 17:46 | 17:56 | 18:11 | 18:31 | 18:46 | 19:01 | 19:16 | 19:26 | 19:49 | 20:06 | 20:14 | 20:36 | 20:54 | 21:13 I 21:49 | 22:06
€ = X EF & | 14:31 | 14:61 | 16:11 | 16:31 | 15:38 | 15:61 | 16:11 | 16:23 | 16:43 | 16:43 | 16:58 | 17:13 | 17:28 | 17:48 | 17:58 | 18:13 | 18:33 | 18:48 | 19:03 | 19:18 | 19:28 | 19:51 | 20:08 | 20:16 | 20:38 | 20:56 | 21:16 | 21:13 | 21:61 | 22:08
TEHEFAD 14:32 | 14:52 | 156:12 | 15:32 | 15:39 | 16:562 | 16:12 | 16:24 | 16:44 | 16:44 | 16:59 | 17:14 | 17:29 | 17:49 | 17:59 | 18:14 | 18:34 | 18:49 | 19:04 | 19:19 | 19:29 | 19:52 | 20:09 | 20:17 | 20:39 | 20:57 | 21:16 | 21:14 | 21:52 | 22:09
& %k | 14:34 | 14:54 | 15:14 | 15:34 | 15:41 | 16:54 | 16:14 | 16:26 | 16:46 | 16:46 | 17:01 | 17:16 | 17:31 | 17:51 | 18:01 | 18:16 | 18:36 | 18:51 | 19:06 | 19:21 | 19:31 | 19:54 | 20:11 | 20:19 | 20:41 | 20:59 | 21:18 | 21:16 | 21:54 | 22:11
& A | 14:36 | 14:56 | 15:16 | 15:36 | 15:43 | 16:56 | 16:16 | 16:28 | 16:48 | 16:48 | 17:03 | 17:18 | 17:33 | 17:53 | 18:03 | 18:18 | 18:38 | 18:53 | 19:08 | 19:23 | 19:33 | 19:56 | 20:13 | 20:21 | 20:43 | 21:01 | 21:20 | 21:18 | 21:56 | 22:13
R ¥ |14:38) 14:58|15:18|15:38| 15:46| 15:58 | 16:18 | 16:30 | 16:50 | 16:51 | 17:05| 17:20 | 17:35| 17:55|18:05| 18:20| 18:40| 18:55| 19:10| 19:25 | 19:35 | 19:58 | 20:15| 20:23 | 20:45 | 21:03 | 21:22 | 21:20| 21:58 | 22:15
# F | 14:40 | 15:00 | 15:20 | 15:40 | 15:48 | 16:00 | 16:20 | 16:32 | 16:562 | 16:53 | 17:07 | 17:22 | 17:37 | 17:57 | 18:07 | 18:22 | 18:42 | 18:57 | 19:12 | 19:27 | 19:37 | 20:00 | 20:17 | 20:25 | 20:47 | 21:05 | 21:24 | 21:22 | 22:00 | 22:17
H f = T H 14:41 | 15:01 | 15:21 | 16:41 Il 16:01 | 16:21 | 16:33 | 16:53 I 17:08 | 17:23 | 17:38 | 17:58 | 18:08 | 18:23 | 18:43 | 18:58 | 19:13 | 19:28 | 19:38 | 20:01 | 20:18 | 20:26 | 20:48 | 21:06 | 21:25 | 22:01 | 22:18
B - T B 14:41 | 15:01 | 15:21 | 16:41 Il 16:01 | 16:21 | 16:33 | 16:53 I 17:08 | 17:23 | 17:38 | 17:58 | 18:08 | 18:23 | 18:43 | 18:58 | 19:13 | 19:28 | 19:38 | 20:01 | 20:18 | 20:26 | 20:48 | 21:06 | 21:25 | 22:01 | 22:18
B & — T B 14:42 | 15:02 | 15:22 | 15:42 Il 16:02 | 16:22 | 16:34 | 16:54 I 17:09 | 17:24 | 17:39 | 17:59 | 18:09 | 18:24 | 18:44 | 18:59 | 19:14 | 19:29 | 19:39 | 20:02 | 20:19 | 20:27 | 20:49 | 21:07 | 21:26 | 22:02 | 22:19
T g BT | 14:43 | 15:03 | 15:23 | 15:43 Il 16:03 | 16:23 | 16:35 | 16:56 I 17:10 | 17:25 | 17:40 | 18:00 | 18:10 | 18:25 | 18:45 | 19:00 | 19:15 | 19:30 | 19:40 | 20:03 | 20:20 | 20:28 | 20:50 | 21:08 | 21:27 | 22:03 | 22:20
B ET T B 14:44 | 15:04 | 15:24 | 15:44 Il 16:04 | 16:24 | 16:36 | 16:56 I 17:11 | 17:26 | 17:41 | 18:01 | 18:11 | 18:26 | 18:46 | 19:01 | 19:16 | 19:31 | 19:41 | 20:04 | 20:21 | 20:29 | 20:51 | 21:09 | 21:28 | 22:04 | 22:21
% B = T H 14:45 | 15:05 | 15:25 | 15:45 Il 16:05 | 16:25 | 16:37 | 16:57 I 17:12 | 17:27 | 17:42 | 18:02 | 18:12 | 18:27 | 18:47 | 19:02 | 19:17 | 19:32 | 19:42 | 20:05 | 20:22 | 20:30 | 20:52 | 21:10 | 21:29 | 22:05 | 22:22
B —-TH:® I I I I 15:51 | |l I I I 16:56 | |l I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I ! I I
M + iy I I I I 15:52 ] | I I I 16:57 ] |l I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I ! I I
B —TH® I I I I 15:53 | |l I I Il 16:58 | | I I I I I I I I I I I I I I l I ! I l
+ & = & | | [ | [ 15:54 | [ [ I [16:59] | Il | [ | [ | [ [ [ [ Il | [ | [ | ! | [
£ W A B A I I I I 15:85 | |l I I I [ 17:00 ] I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I ! I I
B & I I I I 15:56 | | I I I 1701 ] I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I ! I I
n =) i) I Il I I 15:57 | |l I I 1702 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I ! I I
+ % BR @ O |14:52]15:12 15:32 15:52 16:05| 16:12]16:32  16:47 17:07|17:10 17:22  17:37  17:55 18:15]18:25 18:40 19:00  19:1519:256 19:40 19:47 20:12 20:27 20:37 1 20:67 21:17 1 21:34| | 122:10 22:27
LIHERE
wE 21:32
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£ H
201669F208E =
EREAHRHKES 607011
BABITEES 87
IRF

A K FEdh R [22:30
TARA+t>V&—#T | 22:30
% = T U 7 @1 |22:30
£ =1 U 7 81 |22:31
% — T U 7 1 |22:32
X % = 8 § |22:33
O K ¥ OE | 22:34
TRFERBERE | 22:3
EBFEBEE | 22:3
FRKRFRHBREAD | 22:36
SURAT (hbeva-gT | 22:36
FRKEERITRT | 22:37
= N g%k | 22:38
2 EErE—0 |22:42
& F £ = |24
E £ m T B |2:44
mE — T B |22:45
mE = T B |22:46
% L 22:48
mE B &R | 22:49
T 2 X E# K | 2251
TEHFT AO |22:52
£l k| 22:54
= # | 22:56
R B 122:58
¥ £ | 23:00
B = T B |230
H s = T B |23:0
H s — T B |23:02
F ES BT | 23:03
B OET T B |23:04
B B = T B |23:05
He =ZTH:HE I

H A i) I

BHe —THiI Il

+ B = & I

2 W A E A Il

B ® Il

) a [y I

+ & BR & O |23:10
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TB#%E
* LHREO~RIFE~DO [FE 2 —~HEKRFHR 20164F9 208 &
EEARRRKES | 607010 607010 607020 607010 607010 607010 607060 607010 607010 607010 607010 607010\ 607010 607010 607010 607010 607010 607010 | 607130 607010 607010 607010 607010| 607010 607010
BARTEES 86 86 88 86 86 86 90 86 86 86 86 86 86 56 86 86 56 86 102 86 86 86 86 86 86
3 © P P P P ® P®
+ARE
% 7:50
+ R BEOQ |6:10 6:25| 6:45 | 7:00 | 7:20 | 7:45 l 8:05 | 8:15 | 8:30 | 8:45 | 9:00 | 9:20 | 9:40 | 10:00 10:20 | 10:40 11:00| 11:20| 11:40 12:03| 12:20 12:40| 12:50 13:00| 13:20| 13:40| 14:00| 14:10| 14:20
W BT = T B | 6:11 | 6:26 | 6:46 | 7:01 | 7:21 | 7:46 ! 8:06 | 8:16 | 8:31 | 8:46 | 9:01 | 9:21 | 9:41 | 10:01 | 10:21 | 10:41 | 11:01 | 11:21 | 11:41 I 12:21 | 12:41 I 13:01 | 13:21 | 13:41 | 14:01 I 14:21
B OET T B | 6:12 | 6:27 | 6:47 | 7:02 | 7:22 | 7:47 ! 8:07 | 8:17 | 8:32 | 8:47 | 9:02 | 9:22 | 9:42 | 10:02 | 10:22 | 10:42 | 11:02 | 11:22 | 11:42 I 12:22 | 12:42 I 13:02 | 13:22 | 13:42 | 14:02 I 14:22
F ES BT | 6:13 | 6:28 | 6:48 | 7:03 | 7:23 | 7:48 ! 8:08 | 8:18 | 8:33 | 8:48 | 9:03 | 9:23 | 9:43 | 10:03 | 10:23 | 10:43 | 11:03 | 11:23 | 11:43 I 12:23 | 12:43 I 13:03 | 13:23 | 13:43 | 14:03 I 14:23
B — T B | 6:13 | 6:28 | 6:48 | 7:03 | 7:23 | 7:48 ! 8:08 | 8:18 | 8:33 | 8:48 | 9:03 | 9:23 | 9:43 | 10:03 | 10:23 | 10:43 | 11:03 | 11:23 | 11:43 I 12:23 | 12:43 I 13:03 | 13:23 | 13:43 | 14:03 I 14:23
B o = T B | 6:14 | 6:29 | 6:49 | 7:04 | 7:24 | 7:49 | 8:00 | 8:19 | 8:34 | 8:49 | 9:04 | 9:24 | 9:44 | 10:04 | 10:24 | 10:44 | 11:04 | 11:24 | 11:44 II 12:24 | 12:44 I 13:04 | 13:24 | 13:44 | 14:04 II 14:24
M = T B | 6:15 | 6:30 | 6:50 | 7:05 | 7:25 | 7:50 ] 8:10 | 8:20 | 8:35 | 8:50 | 9:05 | 9:25 | 9:45 | 10:05 | 10:25 | 10:45 | 11:05 | 11:25 | 11:45 II 12:25 | 12:45 I 13:05 | 13:25 | 13:45 | 14:05 I 14:25
I [m] BT I I I I I I ! I I I I I I I I I I I I I 12:04 I I 12:51 I I I I 14:11 I
B B I I I I I I ! I I I I I I I I I I I I I 12:05 I I 12:52 I I I I 14:12 I
B8 B 2 B § Il I I I I I ! I I I I I I I I I Il I I I 12:08 I I 12:53 I I I I 14:13 I
+ & = Il I [ I [ I ! I [ I [ I I I [ I [ Il [ Il 112:07] | I [12:64] | I [ 14147
BHH—TH® I I I I I I ! I I I I I I I I I I I I I 12:08 I I 12:55 I I I I 14:15 I
H G BT I I I I I I ! I I I I I I I I I I I I I 12:09 I I 12:56 I I I I 14:16 I
HP=-THH I I I I I I l I I I I I I I I I I I I I 12:10 I I 12:57 I I I I 14:17 I
i £ | 6:17 | 6:32 | 6:52 | 7:07 | 7:27 | 7:52 | 7:55 | 8:12 | 8:22 | 8:37 | 8:52 | 9:07 | 9:27 | 9:47 | 10:07 | 10:27 | 10:47 | 11:07 | 11:27 | 11:47 | 12:11 | 12:27 | 12:47 | 12:58 | 13:07 | 13:27 | 13:47 | 14:07 | 14:18 | 14:27
=R ¥ | 6:19 ] 6:34 | 6:54 | 7:09 | 7:29 | 7:54 | 7:57 | 8:14 | 8:24 | 8:39 | 8:54 | 9:09 | 9:29 | 9:49 | 10:09 10:29 | 10:49 | 11:09 | 11:29 | 11:49/12:13|12:29 | 12:49|12:59 | 13:09| 13:29| 13:49| 14:09| 14:19 | 14:29
= # | 6:21 | 6:36 | 6:56 | 7:11 | 7:31 | 7:56 | 7:59 | 8:16 | 8:26 | 8:41 | 8:56 | 9:11 | 9:31 | 9:51 | 10:11 | 10:31 | 10:51 | 11:11 | 11:31 | 11:51 | 12:15 | 12:31 | 12:51 | 13:00 | 13:11 | 13:31 | 13:51 | 14:11 | 14:20 | 14:31
£l % | 6:23 | 6:38 | 6:58 | 7:13 | 7:33 | 7:58 | 8:01 | 8:18 | 8:28 | 8:43 | 8:58 | 9:13 | 9:33 | 9:53 | 10:13 | 10:33 | 10:53 | 11:13 | 11:33 | 11:53 | 12:17 | 12:33 | 12:53 | 13:02 | 13:13 | 13:33 | 13:53 | 14:13 | 14:22 | 14:33
tEHE AOD | 6:25 6:40 | 7:00  7:15 | 7:35 | 8:00 | 8:03 | 8:20 | 8:30 | 8:45 | 9:00 | 9:15 | 9:35 | 9:55 | 10:15 | 10:35 | 10:55 | 11:15 | 11:35 | 11:55 | 12:19 | 12:35 | 12:55 | 13:04 | 13:15 | 13:35 | 13:55 | 14:15 | 14:24 | 14:35
it ® % £ A | 6:25 6:40 | 7:00 | 7:15 | 7:35 | 8:00 | 8:04 | 8:20 | 8:30 | 8:45 | 9:00 | 9:15 | 9:35 | 9:55 | 10:15 | 10:35 | 10:55 | 11:15 | 11:35 | 11:55 | 12:20 | 12:35 | 12:55 | 13:05 | 13:15 | 13:35 | 13:55 | 14:15 | 14:25 | 14:35
m OB B kR | 6:27 | 6:42 | 7:02 | 7:17 | 7:37 | 8:02 ] 8:22 | 8:32 | 8:47 | 9:02 | 9:17 | 9:37 | 9:57 | 10:17 | 10:37 | 10:57 | 11:17 | 11:37 | 11:57 | 12:21 | 12:37 | 12:57 | 13:07 | 13:17 | 13:37 | 13:57 | 14:17 | 14:27 | 14:37
% i 6:28 | 6:43 | 7:03 | 7:18 | 7:38 | 8:03 l 8:23 | 8:33 | 8:48 | 9:03 | 9:18 | 9:38 | 9:58 | 10:18/10:38 | 10:58 | 11:18 | 11:38 11:58 | 12:23| 12:38 | 12:58| 13:08 | 13:18| 13:38| 13:58| 14:18| 14:28 | 14:38
m B = T B | 6:29 6:44 | 7:04 | 7:19 | 7:39 | 8:04 ] 8:24 | 8:34 | 8:49 | 9:04 | 9:19 | 9:39 | 9:59 | 10:19 | 10:39 | 10:59 | 11:19 | 11:39 | 11:59 | 12:24 | 12:39 | 12:59 | 13:09 | 13:19 | 13:39 | 13:59 | 14:19 | 14:29 | 14:39
m B — T B | 6:30  6:45 | 7:05 | 7:20 | 7:40 | 8:05 ] 8:25 | 8:35 | 8:50 | 9:05 | 9:20 | 9:40 | 10:00 | 10:20 | 10:40 | 11:00 | 11:20 | 11:40 | 12:00 | 12:25 | 12:40 | 13:00 | 13:10 | 13:20 | 13:40 | 14:00 | 14:20 | 14:30 | 14:40
E £ ™ T B | 6:31 | 6:46 | 7:06 | 7:21 | 7:41 | 8:06 ] 8:26 | 8:36 | 8:51 | 9:06 | 9:21 | 9:41 | 10:01 | 10:21 | 10:41 | 11:01 | 11:21 | 11:41 | 12:01 | 12:26 | 12:41 | 13:01 | 13:11 | 13:21 | 13:41 | 14:01 | 14:21 | 14:31 | 14:41
E £ & = | 6:32 6:47 | 7:.07 | 7:22 | 7:42 | 8:07 ] 8:27 | 8:37 | 8:52 | 9:07 | 9:22 | 9:42 | 10:02 | 10:22 | 10:42 | 11:02 | 11:22 | 11:42 | 12:02 | 12:27 | 12:42 | 13:02 | 13:12 | 13:22 | 13:42 | 14:02 | 14:22 | 14:32 | 14:42
2KIlEt>v42—® | 6:33 | 6:48 | 7:12 | 7:25 | 7:45 | 8:10 | 8:10 | 8:32 | 8:42 | 8:55 | 9:10 | 9:25 | 9:45 | 10:05 | 10:25 10:45 | 11:05 11:25 | 11:45| 12:05/12:30| 12:45 13:05| 13:15| 13:25| 13:45| 14:05| 14:25|14:35| 14:45
E A% B | 6:34 | 6:49 7:26 | 7:46 | 8:11 ] 8:33 | 8:43 | 8:56 | 9:11 | 9:26 | 9:46 | 10:06 | 10:26 | 10:46 | 11:06 | 11:26 | 11:46 | 12:06 | 12:31 | 12:46 | 13:06 | 13:16 | 13:26 | 13:46 | 14:06 | 14:26 | 14:36 | 14:46
FRKFEHERIYTAT | 6:35 | 6:50 7:27 | 7:47 | 8:12 ] 8:34 | 8:44 | 8:57 | 9:12 | 9:27 | 9:47 | 10:07 | 10:27 | 10:47 | 11:07 | 11:27 | 11:47 | 12:07 | 12:32 | 12:47 | 13:07 | 13:17 | 13:27 | 13:47 | 14:07 | 14:27 | 14:37 | 14:47
SORAT (hbEva-BT | 6:36 | 6:51 7:28 | 7:48 | 8:13 ] 8:35 | 8:45 | 8:58 | 9:13 | 9:28 | 9:48 | 10:08 | 10:28 | 10:48 | 11:08 | 11:28 | 11:48 | 12:08 | 12:33 | 12:48 | 13:08 | 13:18 | 13:28 | 13:48 | 14:08 | 14:28 | 14:38 | 14:48
HRAPHERAD | 6:37 | 6:52 7:29 | 7:49 | 8:14 ] 8:36 | 8:46 | 8:59 | 9:14 | 9:29 | 9:49 | 10:09 | 10:29 | 10:49 | 11:09 | 11:29 | 11:49 | 12:09 | 12:34 | 12:49 | 13:09 l 13:29 | 13:49 | 14:09 | 14:29 ! 14:49
EBHYEBE S | 6:38 | 6:53 7:30 | 7:50 | 8:15 ] 8:37 | 8:47 | 9:00 | 9:15 | 9:30 | 9:50 | 10:10 | 10:30 | 10:50 | 11:10 | 11:30 | 11:50 | 12:10 | 12:35 | 12:50 | 13:10 l 13:30 | 13:50 | 14:10 | 14:30 ! 14:50
TWwEAEBESH | 6:39 | 6:54 7:31 | 7:51 | 8:16 ] 8:38 | 8:48 | 9:01 | 9:16 | 9:31 | 9:51 | 10:11 | 10:31 | 10:51 | 11:11 | 11:31 | 11:51 | 12:11 | 12:36 | 12:51 | 13:11 l 13:31 | 13:51 | 14:11 | 14:31 ! 14:51
O K % | 6:40 | 6:55 7:32 | 7:52 | 8:17 ] 8:39 | 8:49 | 9:02 | 9:17 | 9:32 | 9:52 | 10:12 | 10:32 | 10:52 | 11:12| 11:32 | 11:52 | 12:12 | 12:37 | 12:52 | 13:12 l 13:32 | 13:52 | 14:12 | 14:32 ! 14:52
X % £ ff Wi | 6:40 | 6:55 7:32 | 7:52 | 8:17 l 8:39 | 8:49 | 9:02 | 9:17 | 9:32 | 9:52 | 10:12]10:32| 10:52 | 11:12| 11:32 | 11:5212:12|12:37|12:52 | 13:12| | [13:32|13:52|14:12|14:32, | | 14:52
$ — T ) 7 @1 | 6:41 | 6:56 7:33 | 7:53 | 8:18 ] 8:40 | 8:50 | 9:03 | 9:18 | 9:33 | 9:53 | 10:13 | 10:33 | 10:53 | 11:13 | 11:33 | 11:53 | 12:13 | 12:38 | 12:53 | 13:13 l 13:33 | 13:53 | 14:13 | 14:33 ! 14:53
